» All items will be served by as per Standard & Quality.

» Please give us 20 minutes to serve you because food
is Freshly Prepared when you Order.

Right to Admission reserved.

Outside food & beverages are not allowed.

Any special suggestions or complaints are welcome.

Contact for Group Booking, Events & Party Orders.

vV v v VvV

All Digital Payments are also accepted.

Mpe S tre/o MAVELL

ﬂ NH-152, Matheri Shekhan- Ballana, Ambala
8] 98178 39993

@) mrsingh_haveli

FOOD & DRI NK
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Tea 30
Dudh Patti Chai 60
Kulhad Chai 60
Masala Tea 50
Ginger Tea 40
Green Tea 40
Lemon Tea 50
Black Tea 40
Black Coffee 60
Americano Coffee 100
Hot Coffee 75
Coffee Espresso 100
Coffee mocha 180
Coffee Latte 150
Coffee Capucchino 120
Cold Coffee 120
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 160
Lassi Salted/Sweet 100
Kulhad Lassi Salted/Sweet 110
all day breakjast
Aalu Paratha 90
Aalu Onion Paratha 100
Mooli Paratha 100
Onion Paratha 1o
Paneer Paratha 120
Mix Paratha 110
Bread Toast £{1]
Mix Pakora 170
Paneer Pakora 200
Veg Sandwich 120
Veg Grilled Sandwich 210
Special Sandwich 249
soups
Manchow Soup 90
Hot & Sour Soup 90
Lemon Coriander 80
Sweet Corn 20
Tomato Soup 90
Cream of Mushroom 100
Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba 100
*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE
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starters

French Fries

Afgani Malai Chaap
Tandoori Soya Chaap
Veg Seekh Kebab
Tandoori Mushroom
Aalu Nazakat

Paneer Tikka

Achari Paneer Tikka
Lasooni Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka

Mr Singh Special Platter
Dahi Kebab

Stuffed Paneer Tikka
Stuffed Mushroom Tikka
Hara Bhara Kebab

kbana paneer

Palak Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala
Paneer Do Pyaza

Mr Singh Special Paneer
Paneer Methi Malai
Matar Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Bhuji

Malai Kofta

Paneer Hara Pyaz Masala
Punjabi Lababdar

Paneer Rada

120
250
240
240
250
220
280
290
260
280
410
230
300
300
250

280
300
280
280
300
280
340

310
260
295

310

310
280
325

315

" *GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE
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Jeera Aalu

Ghobi Aalu

Dum Aalu Kashmiri

Mix Veg

Mushroom Do Pyaza
Mushroom Matar
Mushroom Masala

Sarson Da Saag (Seasonal)
Kadhi Pakoda

Rawalpindi ke Chole

Kadhai Chaap
Soya Rogan Chaap

daalan

Dal Fry (Black Daal)
Dal Tadka

Dal Lasooni
Channa Masala
EEIRYELGENR]

rice
Veg Pulao
Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Peas Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao
Veg Biryani with Raita

160
180
240
240
280
280
280
240
165
280

280
280

200
190

200
260
280

200
120
160
180
220
220

Mr Singh Special Biryani with Raita 300

salad

Green Salad
Russian Salad
Onion Salad

Kachumber Salad

20
170
40
120

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

raita

Plain Curd

Boondi Raita

Mix Veg Raita

Pine Apple Raita

Mr Singh Special Raita
Fruit Raita

papaod

Roasted Papad
Fried Papad
Masala Papad

chakbna

Peanut Masala
Aalu Chana Chat
Aalu Chaat

(Tandoori) breaas

Plain Roti Tandoori

Butter Roti Tandoori
Lachha Paratha Tandoori
Missi Roti Tandoori

Punjabi Missi Roti Tandoori
Ajwain Roti Tandoori

Plain Naan Tandoori

Butter Naan Tandoori

Hari Mirch Paratha Tandoori
Pudhina Paratha Tandoori
Aalu Onion Kulcha Tandoori
Garlic Naan Tandoori
Stuffed Naan Tandoori
Special Cheese naan Tandoori
Paneer Kulcha Tandoori

20
110
130
130
150
180

40
60
20

120
150
120

20
25
50
60
70
50
50
60
60
60
100
80
120
155
130

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE
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chinese starter dessert's
Gulab Jamun 80
Honey Chilli Potato 195 Cham Cham 100
. Ice Cream 920
Veg Spring Roll 185
9°F g . Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate
Honey Chilli Cauliflower 195 lce Cream Butter Seotch 100
Chilly Mushroom 249
Crispy Corn 220 ch at secti on
Pancer 6 aatimhai ve 140
Cheese Pilot 230 Chat Papdi 140
Cheese Chowmein 220 Gol Gappee 6 PC Aata/Suji 60
g Paneer Spring Roll FE) g g Paav Bhaji 150 g
Stuffed Potato Roll 180 2 Extra Paav 40
a ( Cheese Khazana 210 ) Q Raaj Kachori 200
< w{:><: Spanish Corn Roll D == <S5 Lachha Tokari 200
@f’" ( 3 ( Dahi Golgappe 6 PC 140
’ Mr. SINGH Special Chinese Platter 380 Dahi Bhalle e
g = 1 i : Shakes ;
main chinese Vanilla Shake 145
Veg Manchurian Dry 210 Strawberry Shake 145
Veg Manchurian Gravy 210 Chocolate Shake 145
Cheese Chilly Dry 245 Mango Shake 145
Cheese Chilly Gravy 250 Orange Shake 145
Chilly Garlic Noodles 220 Pineapple Shake 145
Hakka Noodles 200 Butter Scotch Shake 155
Schezwan Noodles 230
Veg Fried Rice 200 ; p.5:'.““;:t.'o
¥
Schezwan Fried Rice 220

" *GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE " *GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE




Virgin Mojito 130

Green Apple Mojito 130
Blue ocean 130
Orange Mojito 130
Water melon Mojito 130
Pineapple Mojito 130
Kala Khatta Mojito 130
Kiwi Mojito 130
Blue berry Mojito 130
Peach Mojito 130
Fruit Punch Mojito 130
Shikanji 80
Jal jeera 80
Fresh Lime Soda 80
Fresh Lime Water 70

All our preparations are freshly done,
so kindly give us 15-20 mins to

serve your order.

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE *GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE
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