

Please Note

- ▶ All items will be served by as per Standard & Quality.
- ▶ Please give us 20 minutes to serve you because food is Freshly Prepared when you Order.
- ▶ Right to Admission reserved.
- ▶ Outside food & beverages are not allowed.
- ▶ Any special suggestions or complaints are welcome.
- ▶ Contact for Group Booking, Events & Party Orders.
- ▶ All Digital Payments are also accepted.



Mr Singh HAVELI

 NH-152, Matheri Shekhan- Ballana, Ambala

 98178 39993

 mrsingh_haveli



MENU

FOOD & DRINK





thanda te garam

Tea	30
Dudh Patti Chai	60
Kulhad Chai	60
Masala Tea	50
Ginger Tea	40
Green Tea	40
Lemon Tea	50
Black Tea	40
Black Coffee	60
Americano Coffee	100
Hot Coffee	75
Coffee Espresso	100
Coffee mocha	180
Coffee Latte	150
Coffee Capucchino	120
Cold Coffee	120
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	160
Lassi Salted/Sweet	100
Kulhad Lassi Salted/Sweet	110

all day breakfast

Aalu Paratha	90
Aalu Onion Paratha	100
Mooli Paratha	100
Onion Paratha	110
Paneer Paratha	120
Mix Paratha	110
Bread Toast	30
Mix Pakora	170
Paneer Pakora	200
Veg Sandwich	120
Veg Grilled Sandwich	210
Special Sandwich	249

soups

Manchow Soup	90
Hot & Sour Soup	90
Lemon Coriander	80
Sweet Corn	90
Tomato Soup	90
Cream of Mushroom	100
Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba	100

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

starters

French Fries	120
Afgani Malai Chaap	250
Tandoori Soya Chaap	240
Veg Seekh Kebab	240
Tandoori Mushroom	250
Aalu Nazakat	220
Paneer Tikka	280
Achari Paneer Tikka	290
Lasooni Paneer Tikka	260
Paneer Malai Tikka	280
Mr Singh Special Platter	410
Dahi Kebab	230
Stuffed Paneer Tikka	300
Stuffed Mushroom Tikka	300
Hara Bhara Kebab	250

khana paneer

Palak Paneer	280
Shahi Paneer	300
Kadhai Paneer	280
Paneer Butter Masala	280
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala	300
Paneer Do Pyaza	280
Mr Singh Special Paneer	340
Paneer Methi Malai	310
Matar Paneer	260
Paneer Lababdar	295
Paneer Bhujji	310
Malai Kofta	310
Paneer Hara Pyaz Masala	280
Punjabi Lababdar	325
Paneer Rada	315

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE



subzian

Jeera Aalu	160
Ghobi Aalu	180
Dum Aalu Kashmiri	240
Mix Veg	240
Mushroom Do Pyaza	280
Mushroom Matar	280
Mushroom Masala	280
Sarson Da Saag (Seasonal)	240
Kadhi Pakoda	165
Rawalpindi ke Chole	280
Kadhai Chaap	280
Soya Rogan Chaap	280

daalan

Dal Fry (Black Daal)	200
Dal Tadka	190
Dal Lasooni	200
Channa Masala	260
Daal Makhani	280

rice

Veg Pulao	200
Plain Rice	120
Jeera Rice	160
Peas Pulao	180
Kashmiri Pulao	220
Veg Biryani with Raita	220
Mr Singh Special Biryani with Raita	300

salad

Green Salad	90
Russian Salad	170
Onion Salad	40
Kachumber Salad	120

raita

Plain Curd	90
Boondi Raita	110
Mix Veg Raita	130
Pine Apple Raita	130
Mr Singh Special Raita	150
Fruit Raita	180

papad

Roasted Papad	40
Fried Papad	60
Masala Papad	90

chakhna

Peanut Masala	120
Aalu Chana Chat	150
Aalu Chaat	120

(Tandoori) breads

Plain Roti Tandoori	20
Butter Roti Tandoori	25
Lachha Paratha Tandoori	50
Missi Roti Tandoori	60
Punjabi Missi Roti Tandoori	70
Ajwain Roti Tandoori	50
Plain Naan Tandoori	50
Butter Naan Tandoori	60
Hari Mirch Paratha Tandoori	60
Pudhina Paratha Tandoori	60
Aalu Onion Kulcha Tandoori	100
Garlic Naan Tandoori	80
Stuffed Naan Tandoori	120
Special Cheese naan Tandoori	155
Paneer Kulcha Tandoori	130

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE





chinese starter

Honey Chilli Potato	195
Veg Spring Roll	185
Honey Chilli Cauliflower	195
Chilly Mushroom	249
Crispy Corn	220
Paneer 65	285
Cheese Pilot	230
Cheese Chowmein	220
Paneer Spring Roll	230
Stuffed Potato Roll	180
Cheese Khazana	210
Spanish Corn Roll	260
Mr. SINGH Special Chinese Platter	380

main chinese

Veg Manchurian Dry	210
Veg Manchurian Gravy	210
Cheese Chilly Dry	245
Cheese Chilly Gravy	250
Chilly Garlic Noodles	220
Hakka Noodles	200
Schezwan Noodles	230
Veg Fried Rice	200
Schezwan Fried Rice	220

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

dessert's

Gulab Jamun	80
Cham Cham	100
Ice Cream	90
Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate	
Ice Cream Butter Scotch	100

chat section

Aalu Tikki 2 PC	140
Chat Papdi	140
Gol Gappee 6 PC Aata/Suji	60
Paav Bhaji	150
Extra Paav	40
Raaj Kachori	200
Lachha Tokari	200
Dahi Golgappe 6 PC	140
Dahi Bhalle	140

Shakes

Vanilla Shake	145
Strawberry Shake	145
Chocolate Shake	145
Mango Shake	145
Orange Shake	145
Pineapple Shake	145
Butter Scotch Shake	155

ORIGINAL
TASTY AND
FRESH
FOOD

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE





Beverages

Virgin Mojito	130
Green Apple Mojito	130
Blue ocean	130
Orange Mojito	130
Water melon Mojito	130
Pineapple Mojito	130
Kala Khatta Mojito	130
Kiwi Mojito	130
Blue berry Mojito	130
Peach Mojito	130
Fruit Punch Mojito	130
Shikanji	80
Jal jeera	80
Fresh Lime Soda	80
Fresh Lime Water	70

**ORIGINAL
TASTY AND
FRESH
FOOD**

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE



FOOD MENU

*All our preparations are freshly done,
so kindly give us 15-20 mins to
serve your order.*

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

